Client Ledger: Client A

Case Information: Divorce ($100/ howr)

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes

12/15/2013 $200.00 Client A Refainer $200.00
12/31/2013 $600.00 Client A Refouner $800.00

1/149/2014 ($220.00) Clerk Fling Fee $580.00

2/1/2014 $400.00 Client A Refainer $a80.00

2/10/2014 ($350.00) Attorney Earned. Fees $630.00 lnvoice Now A~001
2/28/2014 ($180.00) Attorney Fees/ $450.00 lnvoice Now A-O02

Expenses
4/7/2014 ($450.00) Attorney Eoyrned Fees $0.00 lnvoice No- A~003




Client Ledger: Client B

Case Information: Personal Injury

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
11/17/2013 $2,100.00 lng. Co- Settlement $2,100.00
11/22/2013 | ($700.00) Attorney Fees $1,400.00
11/22/2013 | ($1.,000.00) Client B Proteeds $400.00 Hold: pending

subrogation




Client Ledger: Client C

Case Information: Divorce ($200/ howr)

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
2/11/2014 $200.00 Client C Flling Fees $200.00
2/16/2014 (3200.00) kot Fuung F $o0.00
. ees .
Cowrts

3/26/2014 $2,000.00 Client C Refainer $2,000.00 Paid via MC

4/17/2014 ($1,200.00) Attorney Fees $800.00 lnvoice Now C-002

4/25/2014 $37.50 Clerk Refund, $837.50

4/26/2014 ($37.50) Cluent C Refund, $800.00 Ciheck no- 1076
Expert

4/26/2014 ($325.50) Attorney $474.50 Ciheck no. 1078
Report

5/2/2014 (3200.00) Attorney Fees $274.50 lnvoice Now C-003
5/10/2014 $400.00 Client C Refoiner $674.50




Client Ledger: Client D

Case Information: Bankiruptey (Client poid $700 flat fee o 2/12/12)

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
2/12/2014 $700.00 Client D Flat Fee $700.00
3/20/2014 $299.00 Client D Fulling Fee $999.00 Paild via MC
3/27/2014 ($294.00) Attorney Reimburse $700.00
Remainder to- be
4/7/2014 ($350.00) Attorney Attorney Fee $350.00 withdromwn at

conclusion of BK




Client Ledger: Client E

Case Information: Personal Injury

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
4/3/2014 $550.00 ng: Co- Settlement $550.00
4/9/2014 (3200.00) Attorney Fees $350.00
4/4/2014 ($300.00) Client E Proteeds $50.00 Check No- 1073
Med - Medical
4/4/2014 (350.00) . . $o0.00 Check No- 1074
Specialty Bl




Client Ledger: Client F

Case Information: Personal Injury

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
4/17/2014 $250.00 Client F Cost Adw- $250.00
4/19/2014 (360.32) Regional M.C. Records $189.68 Cihheck No. 1075
4/26/2014 ($101.10) Lotal M.C. Records $gg.58 Chheck No- 1077
5/5/2014 $100.00 Client F Aodonas $188.58

Cost Adw-




Client Ledger: Client &G

Case Information: Domestic Relations ~ Viusitfation/ Custody

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
2/7/2014 $1,000.00 Client G Refainer $1,000.00 Paid via MC
2/12/2014 ($100.00) Filing Fees $200.00 Cieck Now 1072
3/2/2014 ($900.00) Attorney Fees $0.00 Feb. lnvoice
3/15/2014 $2,500.00 Client G Refainer $2,500.00
3/15/2014 (31,000.00) Attorney Fees $1,900.00 Feb. lnvoice
4/2/2014 ($300.00) Attorney Fees| $1,200.00 Mar. lnwoice




Client Ledger: PERSONAL FUNDS 2014

Merchant Services Fees, Check Printing Charges, Etc.

Date Amount Source Payee Purpose Balance Notes
1/1/2014 $250.00 Personal Fees $250.00
Merchant
1/31/2014 ($75.85) Moaostercord . $174.15
Services Fees
Mevrchant
2/28/2014 ($46.46) Moaostercord ) $127.69
Services Fees
Ciheck
3/15/2014 (326.15) Stowr Bank Prunting $101.54
Chharges
Merchant
3/30/2014 ($23.33) Mastercord . $78.21
Services Fees
Mevrchant
4/30/2014 ($52.11) Mastercowd . $26.10
Services Fees
5/7/2014 $150.00 Personal Fees $176.10




